
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71054491 5PSSDB 22.95 9.30 213.44

71054505 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 22.91 8.00 183.28

71054518 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 22.91 9.30 213.06

71054523 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.91 6.45 147.77

71054528 P13 - (71309) Samara Phase 2 Detention & Grading 5PSSDB 22.89 5.45 124.75

71054533 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.52 6.45 145.25

71054541 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 7PSSDB 22.93 4.70 107.77

71054551 P13 - 95079 5PSSDB 22.81 5.95 135.72

71054562 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.82 6.45 147.19

71054571 P13 - (74282) Lyondell Basell Admin Building 7PSSDB 22.88 8.30 189.90

71054588 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 22.83 6.15 140.40

71054607 P13 - 93687 BS-TON 22.84 5.95 135.90

71054619 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.87 6.45 147.51

71054629 P13 - (72105) Nassau Bay Job 5PSSDB 22.86 6.70 153.16

71054649 P13 - 95079 5PSSDB 22.91 5.95 136.31

71054656 P13 - (92011) PVC Exxon Webster 7PSSDB 22.90 5.95 136.26

71054668 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.83 6.45 147.25

71054677 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.92 6.45 147.83

71054689 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 22.97 9.30 213.62

71054702 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.94 6.45 147.96

71054714 P13 - (92011) PVC Exxon Webster 7PSSDB 22.96 5.95 136.61

71054726 P13 - (90257) Hitchcock HS Additions BS-TON 22.83 5.20 118.72

71054738 P13 - (92011) PVC Exxon Webster 7PSSDB 22.87 5.95 136.08

71054753 P13 - (92011) PVC Exxon Webster HSBT 1.00 60.43 60.43

71054758 HSBT 1.00 50.00 50.00

3616.17

5% -180.81

SUBTOTAL 3435.36

-$438.90

TOTAL $2996.46

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 11/10/2023

Luciano Rodriguez R000894

471

D102

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab

P13 - (92011) PVC Exxon Webster

Fuel


	11-03-2023 to 11-09-2023



